N

nr6

L

nr5

nr4 nr3 nr

O Y,

2 nrl

OSIEDLE PARKOWE PODLESIE budynek nr 1

TELEFON

+48 695 056 402
+48 784 585 188
+48 668 936 937
+48 729 560 105

EMAIL
biuro.totaldom@op.pl
biuro@totaldom.com.pl

WwWw
www.totaldom.com.pl

TOTAL
| ——
| DOM
l\l l ,/’1I 3 r \'l\l\\
= [T
e
[T IO ITIT]
L T T e e e e e [
i
} I I
ELEWACJA POENOCNA

LTI LK K % i
TR
IR
” ]

aIT

ELEWACJA POLUDNIOWA



oo Y,

nr6 nr5 nr4 nr3 nr2 nrl

OSIEDLE PARKOWE PODLESIE budynek nr 1

TELEFON

+48 695 056 402
+48 784 585 188
+48 668 936 937
+48 729 560 105

EMAIL
biuro.totaldom@op.pl
biuro@totaldom.com.pl

WwWw
www.totaldom.com.pl

TOTAL
DOM

ELEWACJA WSCHODNIA

ELEWACJA ZACHODNIA



